
 

0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Aug. 20, 21, 2016(Sat. Sunday) MRTL raffle at St. Joseph’s & St. Pius - Marzagalli 

September 2016   Begin Citrus Fruit Sale  - Griffin 

Sept. 11, 2016 (Sunday)  9/11 Prayer for peace service, after 9am mass St. Pius – J. Pizzo 

Sept. 13, 2016 (Tuesday)  Council Business Meeting at rectory Conf. Room 7:00pm 

Sept. 13, 2016 (Tuesday)  Begin Fruit Sale, ends in Oct., delivery in Nov. – Griffin 

Sept. 24, 2016 (Saturday)  Mass for deceased knights of 11257. St. Joseph’s 4pm. 

October 2016    Essay contest at St. Brigid School – Marzagalli/Pizzo 

Oct. 1, 2016 (Saturday)  Harvest Fair for St. Brigid, work in Kitchen 9am-2pm – M. Pizzo 

Oct. 11, 2016(Tuesday)  Council Business Meeting at rectory Conf. Room 7:00pm 

Oct. 15, 2016 (Saturday)  Tootsie roll drive at Shaw’s Falmouth 8 – 6pm – Twaddel 

Oct. 23, 2016 (Sunday)  Tootsie roll drive at Shaw’s Falmouth 8 – 6pm - Twaddel 

November 2016   Mitten Tree for collection of mittens and scarves – Rovnak 

November 2016   Installation of lights and wreaths at St. Joseph’s – Pizzo’s 

November 2016   Provide Thanksgiving dinner supplies to 7 families - Haverty 

Nov. 8, 2016 (Tuesday)  Council Business Meeting at rectory Conf. Room 7:00pm 

December 2016   Coats for Kids program – order early – hand out at Pius Hall? 

Dec. 4, 2016 (Sunday)  Breakfast with Santa, Fr. Hayes or St. Pius 8-10am- M. Pizzo 

Dec. 8,9,10,2016(Th,Fri,Sat)  Ringing Bells for Salvation Army at the mall 6 – 7pm-M. Pizzo 

Dec. 12, 2016 (Monday)  Set up Christmas Crèche at St. Joseph’s – M. Pizzo et. al. 

Dec. 13, 2016 (Tuesday)  Council Business Meeting rectory dining Room 7:00pm 

January 2017    Assist Home School Assoc. St. Brigid, Catholic Schools Week 

Jan. 10, 2017 (Tuesday)  Council Business Meeting at rectory Conf. Room 7:00pm 

Jan. 21, 2017 (Saturday)  Hoop Shoot, 2-4pm, Fr. Hayes Center – P. Rovnak 

Feb, 14, 2017 (Tuesday)  Council Business Meeting at rectory Conf. Room 7:00pm 

Mar. 1 – Apr. 15, 2017  Food Drive 40 cans for 40 days of Lent for St. Vincent DePaul Kitchen 

Mar. 3, 2017 (Friday)  Lobster Roll Dinner 1
st
 Fri. of Lent. St. Pius 5-6:30pm – M. Pizzo 

Mar. 14, 2017 (Tuesday)  Council Business Meeting at rectory Conf. Room 7:00pm 

April 2017    State Convention Sunday River 

Apr. 11, 2017 (Tuesday)  Council Business Meeting at rectory Conf. Room 7:00pm 

May 2017    Visit to Togus Operation Wheelchair Veterans to Mass 

May 9, 2017 (Tuesday)  Council Business Meeting at rectory Conf. Room 7:00pm 

May 14, 2017 (Sunday)  Mother’s Day Carnations and Baby Bottle Drive 

May 17, 2017 (Wednesday)  Flags at Evergreen for Veterans Day – J. Pizzo 

May 20, 2017 (Saturday)  Flags at graves of deceased KC member – J. Pizzo 

Jun. 13, 2017 (Tuesday)  Council Business Meeting at rectory Conf. Room 7:00pm 

 

 

 

Other Activities:  Assist with serving lunches to children at St. Brigid School – Michael Pizzo and 

Norm Twaddel, Eye Glasses collection – Michael Pizzo 
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